Individual Best Times (Masters)

Fiona Carroll - (22916) - City of Southampton SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

29.25
29.34
29.38
29.42
29.48
29.79
29.82
30.05
30.59

31.30

Swim Order

Time  FINAPts

30.05
29.82
29.38
29.79
29.25
29.42
29.34
29.48
31.30

30.59

Copyright 2024

481
477
475
473
470
456
454
444
421
393

444
454
475
456
481
473
477
470
393
421

Round
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I

Round

m m I I m I

I

Swim
Date
25/06/22
02/10/21
29/10/22
27/02/22
18/09/21
01/10/22
26/02/23
30/09/23
06/06/10
20/07/21

Swim
Date
30/09/23
26/02/23
29/10/22
01/10/22
25/06/22
27/02/22
02/10/21
18/09/21
20/07/21
06/06/10

Meet

Hampshire Masters County Championship

South East Short Course Masters 2021

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Royal Navy Masters 19th Open

Hampshire Masters County Championships

SE South East Short Course Masters 2022

Royal Navy Masters 20th Open

South East SC Masters Meet 2023

Hampshire County Masters

City of Southampton

Meet

South East SC Masters Meet 2023

Royal Navy Masters 20th Open

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
SE South East Short Course Masters 2022
Hampshire Masters County Championship

Royal Navy Masters 19th Open

South East Short Course Masters 2021

Hampshire Masters County Championships

City of Southampton

Hampshire County Masters

Venue

Hampshire
Crawley
Sheffield
Millfield
Portsmouth
South East
Millfield
Crawley
Waterlooville

The Quays

Venue

Crawley
Millfield
Sheffield
South East
Hampshire
Millfield
Crawley
Portsmouth
The Quays

Waterlooville

Licence

MAS964
MAS926
MAS992
MAS939
MAS918
MAS984
MAS1014
MAS1079
MAS225
LEX3540

Licence

MAS1079
MAS1014
MAS992
MAS984
MAS964
MAS939
MAS926
MAS918
LEX3540
MAS225
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