Individual Best Times (Masters)

Fiona Carroll - (22916) - City of Southampton SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
29.25	481	F	25/06/22	Hampshire Masters County Championship	Hampshire	MAS964	0
29.34	477	Н	02/10/21	South East Short Course Masters 2021	Crawley	MAS926	0
29.38	475	Н	29/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
29.42	473	F	27/02/22	Royal Navy Masters 19th Open	Millfield	MAS939	0
29.48	470	Н	18/09/21	Hampshire Masters County Championships	Portsmouth	MAS918	0
29.79	456	Н	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
29.82	454	F	26/02/23	Royal Navy Masters 20th Open	Millfield	MAS1014	0
30.05	444	Н	30/09/23	South East SC Masters Meet 2023	Crawley	MAS1079	0
30.59	421		06/06/10	Hampshire County Masters	Waterlooville	MAS225	0
31.30	393	F	20/07/21	City of Southampton	The Quays	LEX3540	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
30.05	444	Н	30/09/23	South East SC Masters Meet 2023	Crawley	MAS1079	0
29.82	454	F	26/02/23	Royal Navy Masters 20th Open	Millfield	MAS1014	0
29.38	475	Н	29/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
29.79	456	Н	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
29.25	481	F	25/06/22	Hampshire Masters County Championship	Hampshire	MAS964	0
29.42	473	F	27/02/22	Royal Navy Masters 19th Open	Millfield	MAS939	0
29.34	477	Н	02/10/21	South East Short Course Masters 2021	Crawley	MAS926	0
29.48	470	Н	18/09/21	Hampshire Masters County Championships	Portsmouth	MAS918	0
31.30	393	F	20/07/21	City of Southampton	The Quays	LEX3540	0
30.59	421		06/06/10	Hampshire County Masters	Waterlooville	MAS225	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS